Cont. #
09-002
09-003
09-004
09-005
09-006
09-007
09-008
09-009
09-010
09-011
09-012
09-012
09-013
09-015
09-016
09-018
09-019
09-020
09-024
09-025
09-026
09-027
09-028
09-029
09-030
09-031
09-032
09-035
09-036
09-038
09-039
09-040
09-041
09-042
09-043
09-045
09-047
09-048
09-049
09-050
09-051
09-053

Company

Ziolkowski Construction, Inc.

K P Electric Inc.

Riegsecker Concrete Inc
Northern Indiana Construction Co., Inc.
Pacemaker Buildings

Weaver Electric & Heating Corp.
C.S. Electric, Inc

D. N. Construction

North Central Mechanical, Inc
Shambaugh & Son, LP

Cleary Building Corp.

Vanadco Signs, Inc.

Lengacher Bros., Inc

Prough Unlimited

All Steel Carports, Inc

United Builders

Brook's Construction Co., Inc.
Dave's ELectric, Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Phillips Heating & Cooling Services
Will's Heating & Air

Thomas Plumbing Inc

Bill Mains Excavating LLC
Creekside Saw Mill, LLC

M M Foundations, Inc.

The Element Masters, Inc.

D J Construction, Inc.

Fetters Construction Inc
Michael's Plumbing Service
Carpenter's Construction

Jay Dee Hostetler LLC

Korte Electric, Inc dba Korte Does It All
Northup Construction

H M Lectronic, LLC

H D Bontrager Construction
AMCO Services LLC

Riehl Sets

J Bowman Carpentry

Flying Eagle Concrete

Batt Construction

Bell's Plumbing

Myers Concrete Construction
Country Crossing LLC

Address

1005S Lafayette Blvd
PO Box 2113

14938 CoRd 8

PO Box 1333

PO Box 259

59851 Elm Rd
7937N 1200W
27978 Co Rd 42
1721 N Cedar St
PO Box 1287

PO Box 930220
10625 St Rd 10
17001 Notestine Rd
1320S 950E

2200 N Granville Ave
4725N 1100W
18130 US Hwy 20
PO Box 273

5760E 200S

2390E 410N

2980E 500S

1305N 200E
5545W 400S

3665E 100S

PO Box 1340

PO Box 27

5417 Co Rd 427
53510 LaPlace Dr
9290W 375N

PO Box 438

10920 Stellhorn Rd.
9560E US Hwy 20
11340W 700S
57342 Co Rd 116
0625S 600W
0765N 200E

10755 Co Rd 14
10755 Co Rd 14
838 Harrison St

PO Box 81

7716 Woodbine Ave
PO Box 45

City

South Bend
Elkhart
Middlebury
Mishawaka
North Webster
Mishawaka
Middlebury
Wakarusa
Mishawaka
Fort Wayne
Verona
Argos
Woodburn
LaGrange
Muncie
Middlebury
Goshen
North Webster
LaGrange
Howe
Wolcottville
LaGrange
Topeka
LaGrange
Middlebury
Goshen
Auburn
Middlebury
Shipshewana
Shipshewana
New Haven
LaGrange
Millersburg
Middlebury
LaGrange
LaGrange
Middlebury
Middlebury
Defiance
Kendallville
Fort Wayne
Goshen

Zip

46601
46515
46540
46546
46555
46544
46540
46573
46545
46825
43593
46501
46797
46761
47303
46540
46528
46555
46761
46746
46795
46761
46571
46761
46540
46527
46706
46540
46565
46565
46774
46761
46543
46540
46761
46761
46540
46540
43512
46755
46825
46527

Phone

574-287-1811
574-370-0576
574-825-4064
574-256-1811
574-834-4448
574-259-9907
574-825-2937
574-862-2682
574-255-0577
260-487-7777
608-845-9700
574-892-5000
260-657-3381
260-351-2325
765-284-0694
574-215-5664
574-825-9429
574-834-3100
260-463-8792
260-350-4399
260-854-4632
260-463-2592
260-768-8126
260-463-7468
574-825-8824
574-533-1645
260-927-8516
574-825-5464
260-768-4452
260-768-4407
260-493-2596
260-668-1655
574-642-3731
574-642-1189
260-463-1672
260-463-4854
574-361-8755
574-361-8755
419-367-1436
260-347-2767
260-489-9281
574-534-3964

Contractor Type
General Contractor
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
Signs

Framing

HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical

HVAC

HVAC

Mechanical

General Contractor
Pre-Fab Buildings
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Plumber
Manufactured Homes
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor



09-054
09-055
09-056
09-057
09-058
09-059
09-061
09-066
09-067
09-068
09-069
09-070
09-071
09-072
09-073
09-074
09-075
09-079
09-080
09-082
09-083
09-085
09-086
09-087
09-088
09-089
09-090
09-091
09-092
09-093
09-094
09-095
09-096
09-097
09-098
09-099
09-100
09-104
09-106
09-108
09-110
09-114
09-115

Troyer Electric Inc

Denny Sturgis Construction, Inc.
A & S Repair & Remodeling LLC
Elkins House Moving

Lewis Quality Homes, Inc.
Sectional Housing Specialists, Inc
Lancia Homes

Dave Sheets & Sons Contracting, Inc.

Marlin's Construction

O D Miller Construction

J & R Construction
Hershberger Heating, Inc.

Lakeland High School Construction Trades

Henderson Construction

Webb Concrete Construction Inc.
Bender Electric, Inc

King Concrete Construction, Inc.
L A Fraser Builders, Inc.

Miller Concrete Construction, Inc
J H Construction

Kozon Plumbing & Heating
Backyard Pools

Maisco, Inc.

Garman Electric, Inc.

Banner Electric Inc

Middlebury Electric, Inc.

Lung's Concrete Finishing, Inc.
Dillow's Plumbing & Electric, Inc.
Sheets LP Gas., LP

Bontrager Concrete

Eastside Vinyl

M & L Structures LLC
Hochstetler Grain Equipment Inc
M-Line Electric Inc

Klink Electric, Inc.

Smith Builders Inc.

Michiana Contracting, Inc.
Zebells Corp.

Granados Electric

V CF Construction

Schemahorn Construction Inc
Dick Lunger Heating & Cooling Inc
Custom Tower Systems, Inc

10227 Cord 42
565 Ambs Rd
7335S 020E
9750W 750S
1006 S Detroit St
1401 Ashton Ct
9430 Lima Rd
2424E 1000S
59700 Co Rd 43
2070N 700W
7230W 250N
22280 Co Rd 32
200 S Cherry St
3942 US 6

PO Box 708

19636 Allegheny St.

3881S 1000E
16230 Irving Rd
7912 Schlatter Rd
7165W 650N

PO Box 308

1915 Toledo Rd
50571 StRd 13

PO Box 492

1515W Jefferson St
65725 US 33 East

22674 Williams Landing

3930N 100E
PO Box 90
3540W 350N
PO Box 641
9135W US 20

355N Tomahawk Trail
355N Tamahawk Trail

5914 E Concrete Dr
18015 Maples Rd
PO Box 929

2408 Eisenhower Dr N

9640W 700N

705 Kelly St Ext.
608 S Townline Rd
P OBox7

14560 Lincoln Hwy

Millersburg
Colon
Wolcottville
Hudson
LaGrange
Goshen

Fort Wayne
Columbia City
Millersburg
Shipshewana
Shipshewana
Goshen
LaGrange
Waterloo
Auburn
Cassopolis
Hamilton
New Haven
Leo
Shipshewana
Cromwell
Elkhart
Middlebury
Mishawaka
Plymouth
Goshen
Sturgis
LaGrange
Angola
LaGrange
Topeka
Shipshewana
Nappanee
Nappanee
Kendallville
Monroeville
Plymouth
Goshen
Orland
Rome City
LaGrange
Sturgis
Plymouth

46543
49040
46795
46747
46761
46526
46818
46725
46543
46565
46565
46526
46761
46793
46706
49031
46742
46774
46765
46565
46732
46516
46540
46545
46563
46526
49091
46761
46703
46761
46571
46565
46550
46550
46755
46773
46563
46526
46776
46784
46761
49091
46563

574-642-4651
269-432-3973
260-854-2204
260-351-2927
260-463-3280
574-534-2769
260-489-4433
260-396-2435
574-361-0924
260-463-1907
260-768-4330
574-875-9229
260-499-2400
260-837-6041
260-925-4364
269-445-3260
260-488-2175
260-749-9277
260-627-5678
260-768-7996
260-856-2225
574-293-1126
574-825-9607
574-258-9473
574-936-9715
574-642-3355
269-651-2073
260-463-8200
260-905-7924
260-499-4116
260-593-2222
260-768-4337
574-773-7737
574-773-7204
260-347-2000
260-623-2307
574-936-8613
574-534-1577
260-580-2712
260-854-4599
260-463-3257
269-651-3673
574-935-4225

Electrician

General Contractor
Remodeling
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Manufactured Homes
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Swimming Pools
Irrigation systems
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
HVAC

Propane tank installer
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical

Cell Towers



09-116
09-117
09-118
09-120
09-121
09-122
09-124
09-125
09-126
09-128
09-129
09-130
09-131
09-132
09-133
09-134
09-135
09-136
09-138
09-139
09-141
09-142
09-143
09-144
09-145
09-146
09-147
09-148
09-149
09-150
09-151
09-152
09-155
09-156
09-157
09-158
09-159
09-160
09-161
09-166
09-167
09-168
09-169

Koomler & Sons, Inc.

Votaw ELectric, Inc.

Lynn Delagrange, Inc.

All Star Construction LLC

Hartman Electric, Inc.

Holt & Sons Mechanical Services, Inc.
Hagadorn Mechanical Services

Brueggemann Lumber & Builders Supply, Inc.

Riverland Construction LLC

Utopia Electric LLC

U.S.S.I. Inc

Bontrager Concrete Specialties, Inc
Shekinah Electric, Inc

Rob Yoder Construction, Inc

F M Construction Company, LLC
Lakeside Manor

Taylor Construction

Five Star masonry

Clearspring Masonry LLC

Fair Deal Handman Service
Kissinger Electric, Inc.

Gibson's Heating & Plumbing, Inc.
Flow-Tech Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Duane Dickes Construction LLC

Landmark Builders of Shipshewana, Inc.

Quality Home Crafting Ent., Inc.
Phillip Shirmeyer, Inc.

Jim Ingledue Construction Inc.
Nuway Construction

Home Comfort Experts

J L Electric

D & T Builders

Shaum Electric Co., Inc.

Locke Construction, Inc.

Van Contracting, Inc.

Summit City Electric Co. Inc

M W Chupp, Inc

WPC, Inc

Byler Electric, Inc.

Legendary Designs, Inc.
Bontrager Builders

Troyer Construction
Barkman's Construction

3820 Superior Ridge Dr Fort Wayne

PO Box 80158

132 Lincoln Hwy West

7220N 675W
61162 Cord 11
811E 7th St

PO Box 397

7147 Richer Rd
9710N 275W

PO Box 786

3208 Grandview Dr
598 Shawnee St
1327 S Main St
2770N 300W

421 S Second St.
PO Box 8

265 Broad St
11381 Co Rd 30
3270W 700S

PO Box 225

2680E 300N

PO Box 100

208 E Chicago St
131E Shoaff Rd
1205 S VanBuren St
1504 Capitol Ave
1707 S Harrison St

319 Pokagon Trail Suite

2119 Carmen Court
56848 Ferrettie Ct
7540N 250E

0600N 050W

1125 N Nappanee St
28603 CR 50

PO Box 1001

512 Hayden St
64988 Co rd 15

PO Box 6621

PO Box 86

PO Box 100

4275E 175N
5368W 850N
5140S 050W

Fort Wayne
New Haven
Shipshewana
Goshen
Auburn
Sturgis

New Haven
Ligonier
Goshen

Fort Wayne
Nappanee
Elkhart
LaGrange
Elkhart

Lake Cicott
Constantine
Goshen
Topeka

Burr Oak
Columbia City
Waterloo
Columbia City
Huntertown
Shipshewana
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Angola
Goshen
Mishawaka
Howe
LaGrange
Elkhart
Nappanee
Columbia City
Fort Wayne
Goshen

Fort Wayne
Constantine
Shipshewana
LaGrange
Ligonier
Wolcottville

46808
46898-0158
46774
46565
46526
46706
49091
46774
46767
46527
46804
46550
46516
46761
46516
46942
49042
46528
46571
49030
46725
46793
46725
46748
46565
46806
46802
46703
46526
46545
46746
46761
46514
46550
46725
46802
46526
46896-6621
49042
46565
46761
46767
46795

260-482-7641
260-482-7099
260-749-9535
260-768-7047
574-875-4397
260-925-5112
269-651-6656
260-493-3593
260-768-8199
574-537-8502
260-459-6243
574-773-7311
574-293-5475
260-463-4335
574-522-0390
574-825-7586
269-435-8382
574-642-4331
260-593-2908
269-489-5416
260-691-2318
260-837-7651
260-248-2021
260-637-5455
260-768-4666
260-750-0087
260-744-5566
260-665-9384
574-533-0588
574-255-4600
260-562-2124
260-336-2610
574-264-4189
574-773-2135
260-244-5501
260-422-3232
574-862-2736
260-424-5247
269-435-7156
260-768-9170
260-499-4646
260-761-1061
260-463-2297

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

HVAC

Remodeling
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

Electrician
Mechanical
General Contractor
Electrician

Signs

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor



09-170
09-173
09-174
09-175
09-177
09-178
09-179
09-180
09-181
09-182
09-183
09-184
09-185
09-186
09-187
09-188
09-190
09-194
09-195
09-197
09-198
09-199
09-200
09-201
09-202
09-203
09-204
09-206
09-207
09-208
09-209
09-211
09-212
09-213
09-214
09-215
09-216
09-217
09-221
09-222
09-225
09-226
09-227

Shipshewana Homes

Beer & Slabaugh, Inc

M L Concrete LLC

Trent's Refrigeration

Schwartz Electric, Inc.

Steve Miller Plumbing & Electric
Martell Electric LLC

Kuntry Lumber & Farm Supply Ltd dba CCSI

Meyer Electric
Dave Worman Electric Inc

PO Box 516

23965 US 6 East
16833 Cuba Rd

PO Box 958

313 E Waterford St
63265 Co Rd 33

PO Box 3965

PO Box 126

18409 Woodburn Rd
6085S 970E

Messer Brothers Construction dba M B Concrete 6930 S St Rd 327

Bontrager Services, Inc.
Schmidt Electric, Inc
VanGordon Construction
Good Deal Construction
Crawford Construction

D & L Builders

Cecil's Heating & Cooling
K L Rogers Electric, Inc.
Fairview Builders IIP
Henry Smith Plumbing & Heating
Snyder Construction Inc

Faubion Plumbing, Heating & A/C Inc
Washburn Heating & Alr Conditioning, Inc.

Airgood Electric, LLC

Marv's Electric Inc

Christian Miller Electric Co., Inc.
Masonry by Richman, Inc
Lights & Signals, Inc

Bender's Construction, Inc.
Country Builders

Goshen Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc.

Current Mechanical, Inc

Eagle Contracting, Inc.

ADCO, Inc

R Yoder Construction, Inc.
Robert Sheets Plumbing (dba)
Garman Midwest Electric, Inc.
G & H Construction

Heitger Home Services LLC
Electrical Contracting, Inc.
Strawser Bros. Construction, Inc
Leamon Electric

13405 Co Rd 28
5330 Distribution Dr
895N 275W
1375E 250N
8630E 500S
0365S 250W
58527 St Rd 15

PO Box 15624

110 Fulton St
28586 Co Rd 20 W
1316 N Lima Rd
715 E Lincoln Ave
PO Box 1428
4070N 860W
67487 Cord 13

7019-D Lincoln Hwy East

10440E 640S

4332 Flagstaff Cove
63558 Co Rd 31
2675E 150N

1753 Eisenhower Dr. N
2120E Washington Blvd

PO Box 510

25811 Pierina Dr
PO Box 69

9400 Ardmore Ave
PO Box 598

PO Box 121
8888W 500S
51739 StRd 19 N
PO Box 533

405N Parkway Dr

Shipshewana
Nappanee
Spencerville
Goshen
Wakarusa
Goshen
South Bend
LaGrange
Woodburn
Wolcottville
Hudson
Middlebury
Fort Wayne
Angola
LaGrange
Wolcottville
LaGrange
Goshen
Fort Wayne
Auburn
Elkhart
Kendallville
Goshen
Middlebury
Ligonier
Goshen
Fort Wayne
Hudson
Fort Wayne
Goshen
LaGrange
Goshen
Fort Wayne
New Haven
Elkhart
Nappanee
Fort Wayne
Angola
Mongo
Hudson
Elkhart
Kendallville
Syracuse

46565
46550
46788
46527
46573
46528
46628
46761
46797
46795
46747
46540
46825
46703
46761
46795
46761
46528
46885
46706
46517
46755
46528
46540
46767
46526
46803
46747
46815
46528
46761
46526
46803
46774
46514
46550
46809
46703
46771
46747
46514
46755
46567

260-768-4040
574-773-3413
260-466-9191
574-534-8552
574-862-4221
574-536-6183
574-271-5000
260-463-3242
260-632-4812
260-351-2773
260-351-2899
574-825-1357
260-484-0313
260-665-9642
260-499-4230
260-351-2272
260-463-6425
574-533-9447
260-489-8079
260-318-0610
574-294-3617
260-347-0155
574-534-3112
574-825-7697

574-831-6340
260-749-7135
260-351-9141
260-485-3944
574-642-4712

260-463-2670x2

574-533-1003
260-420-8138
260-493-7743
574-262-8177
574-773-3502
260-747-6390
260-665-7773
260-367-2495
260-475-5631
574-266-2871
260-347-0300
574-457-2314

General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

Electrician
Plumber
Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician
Concrete Contractor
Plumbing & Electrical
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
HVAC

HVAC

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Mechanical
General Contractor
Plumber
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician



09-228
09-229
09-230
09-231
09-234
09-235
09-239
09-241
09-242
09-243
09-244
09-245
09-247
09-248
09-249
09-250
09-252
09-253
09-254
09-255
09-256
09-257
09-258
09-259
09-260
09-262
09-262
09-264
09-265
09-266
09-267
09-269
09-270
09-272
09-276
09-278
09-279
09-280
09-281
09-282
09-283
09-284
09-285

Lan-Con, Inc

J O Mory, Inc.

Paul Davis Restoration of NE Indiana
Crystal Valley Heating & Air Conditioning
West's Construction Inc

T & T Plumbing & Heating Inc
Maplenet Wireless

Shetler Construction LLC

Hamstra Builders, Inc.

Cook Heating & Air Conditioning
Dalin Remodeling Inc

Genesis Electric, Inc.

C T Electrical Services, Inc.

Industrial Contracting & Engineering
Joe Miller Electric

D & S Builders, Inc.

Premier Building Systems, Inc.
Shawnee Construction and Engineering Inc
Seiss Concrete Construction Inc
Kropp Fire Protection, Inc.

L-A Electric

Heritage Builders

Eby Construction LLC

Bob Buescher Homes

Griffen Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

R Thomas Mechanical Inc dba Thomas Mechani

Thomas Mechanical, Inc

Delta Construction

Swendsen Remodeling

Schwartz Construction Inc

Brown & Brown General Contractors, Inc
Lehman Carpentry LLC

Dale's Dependable Handyman Service
Wallace Electric Inc

Starr J Construction Inc

Schmidt & Sons Excavating, Inc.
Talbott Electric, Solar & Wind Energy
Riteway Builders, Inc.

Raber Patio Enclosures LLC

Hoosier Foundation, Inc.

KMM Construction LLC

O & E Construction

K & W Concrete LLC

102 E Collins Dr
7470S St Rd 3

Fort Wayne

South Milford

3010-1 Butler Ridge Parl Fort Wayne

800S Co Rd 37
6120S 085W
11875E 450S
P O Box 552
0820S 200E
12028N 200W

22285 Elkhart East Blvd

3024 S Main ST

9754 Paul Stemmler Pkv

2535 Saidla

319 Pokagon Trail Suite

3745W 400N
2765N StRd 9
10249 Auburn Rd
7701 Opportunity Dr
803 Helen Ave
59685 Market St.
1730 W Till Rd
3600W 050N
8326 Fritz Rd
1206 Ruston Pass
2310 Toledo Rd
4980E 185S
4980W 185S
1740N 1100W
105 E SPring St
PO Box 177

PO Box 487
5205N 1000W
2420S 250w
17230 Co Rd 18
14824 CR 108
0310W 700N
8870E 1000N
11917 StRd 12
PO Box 365
2265W 175N
4840W 200S
4385W 300S
3695N 850W

Middlebury
Wolcottville
Laotto
Goshen
LaGrange
Wheatfield
Elkhart
Elkhart

New Haven
Kalamazoo
Angola
Shipshewana
LaGrange
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Auburn
South Bend
Fort Wayne
LaGrange
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Elkhart
LaGrnage
LaGrange
Shipshewana
Middlebury
Osceola
Wakarusa
Shipshewana
LaGrange
Goshen
Middlebury
Howe
Kendallville
Middlebury
Shipshewana
LaGrange
LaGrange
Topeka
Shipshewana

46825
46786
46808
57 46540
46795
46763
46527
46761
46392
46514
46517
46774
49001
46703
46565
46761
46825
46825
46706
46614
46818
46761
46818
46825
46516
46761
46761
46565
46540
46571
46573
46565
46761
46528
46540
46746
46755
46540
46565
46761
46761
46571
46565

260-492-0288
260-351-2221
260-436-7510
574-825-2611
260-854-2355
260-637-8244
574-389-3100
260-463-8957
219-956-3111
574-584-7343
574-296-1056
260-493-3447
269-342-5016
260-665-2123
260-562-2501
260-463-3252
260-410-1896
260-489-1234
260-925-1030
574-237-9810
260-497-0520
260-463-4101
260-489-4403
260-490-3355
574-295-2440
260-463-4276
260-463-4276
574-596-8991
574-825-7687
574-329-5479
574-862-2171
260-768-7706
260-463-3970
574-534-2995
574-825-7580
260-562-3037
260-347-8382
574-825-5791
260-768-7100
260-463-8781
260-499-3200
260-768-8199

Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
HVAC

Cell Towers
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Remodeling
Electrician
Electrician
Mechanical
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Fire Protection
Electrician

Framing

General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical

HVAC

Mechanical
General Contractor
Remodeling
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Remodeling
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor



09-286
09-287
09-288
09-289
09-292
09-292
09-293
09-294
09-295
09-296
09-298
09-300
09-303
09-304
09-307
09-309
09-310
09-311
09-312
09-314
09-315
09-316
09-317
09-318
09-319
09-321
09-322
09-330
09-332
09-336
09-337
09-340
09-341
09-342
09-344
09-345
09-346
09-350
09-354
09-356
09-357
09-358
09-365

L & R Construction

Billingsley & Son Electric LLC
Terwiliger & LaCluyse

Terry Gerardot Construction
M &S Electric

Steve's Electrical Services
Shetler Builders

Westwind Sales

LL Builders

G Pershing, Inc

E & M Lehman Construction
David R. Bontrager Construction
DeKalb Construction Co., Inc.
Hile Construction

J A Slabach Electric Inc.

Elite Pools, Inc.

Lemacks Construction, Inc.

J & M Construction

Tucker & Sons Construction
Sharick Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Elmer's Service LLC

Kline Builders Inc

C William Troutner, Inc.

J & O Construction

Merv's Construction, Inc.
Helmuth Quality Power Systems
Yoder Plumbing & Heating Inc
Country Side Construction

J F Miller Ltd

Handyman Construction
Hoosier Rustic Cabins LLC
Miller & Lehman Construction
T & M Builders

Eash Mechanical

Sunrise Home Builders Inc
Eddie's Residential Roofing

Schrock Builders Classic Homes Inc

Timberwright Construction
Gateway Builders LLC

Final Phase Electric Co., Inc.
Christy O Beechy
Springfield Enterprises, Inc.
D.W. Bontrager

8735W 800S Ligonier
135S 200E LaGrange
124 E Rush Street Kendallville
5806S 550E Wolcottville
9400 Ardmore Ave Fort Wayne
0060N 350W LaGrange
3560S 500E Wolcottville
1155N 100W LaGrange
10915W 600S Millersburg
29754 Maystead Rd. Burr Oak
2601W 1200N-57 Topeka
2147W 1150N Rome City
414 W 5th St Auburn

PO Box 8889 Fort Wayne
60450 Co Rd 33 Goshen

182 Co Rd 28 Kendallville
56935 Elk Court Elkhart
7300W 500S Topeka
2833 Ridgeway Dr Fort Wayne
5130W 400S Topeka
2020W 450N Howe

1867 N Allen Chapel Rd Kendallville
2014 S Calhoun St Fort Wayne
0535W 800S Wolcottville
61921 st Rd 13 Middlebury
11665W 500S Millersburg
7595W 350N Shipshewana
6615E 100N LaGrange
4625 Speedway Dr Fort Wayne
4795E 025N LaGrange
6250W 050S LaGrange
3650N StRd 5 Shipshewana
1255W 200S LaGrange
205 E Wayne ST LaGrange
60976 Co Rd 33 Goshen

35 LN 101 B Turkey Laki LaGrange
204 N Detroit St. Ste. 3 LaGrange
11855E 650S Hudson
56199 Parkway Ave Suii Elkhart

PO Box 1795 Elkhart
4385W 500S Topeka
PO Box 300 Harlan
7035W 250N Shipshewana

46767
46761
46755
46795
46809
46761
46795
46761
46543
49030
46571
46784
46706
46898
46528
46755
46516
46571
46816
46571
46746
46755
46802
46795
46540
46543
46565
46761
46825
46761
46761
46565
46761
46761
46528
46761
46761
46747
46516
46515
46571
46743
46565

260-593-0224
260-367-1814
260-347-9780
260-854-2656
260-747-9768
260-463-7421
260-336-2198
260-499-4361
260-350-1526
269-489-2442
260-593-9141
260-593-2316
260-925-6801
260-450-3328
574-825-5018
260-483-5800
574-294-6980
260-593-0550
260-447-6149
260-593-3100
260-562-3999
260-347-5023
260-456-9099
260-854-2299
574-536-7418
800-626-6188
260-768-4323
260-367-2750
260-484-4344
260-463-2545
260-768-8100
574-320-5460
260-499-4650
260-463-8559
574-536-8762
260-350-0445
260-463-3331
260-336-1925
574-295-9944
574-522-4444
260-593-2409
260-657-3351
260-768-7491

Framing

Electrician

General Contractor
Remodeling
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

Framing

HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
Commerical Building Contra
General Contractor
Electrician
Swimming Pools
General Contractor
General Contractor
Remodeling

HVAC

HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Plumber

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical
General Contractor
Roofing

General Contractor
General Contractor
Commerical Building Contra
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
Framing



09-367
09-369
09-371
09-374
09-376
09-377
09-378
09-379
09-381
09-389
09-391
09-392
09-393
09-394
09-395
09-397
09-399
09-401
09-402
09-406
09-407
09-411
09-412
09-414
09-421
09-422
09-423
09-424
09-424
09-426
09-427
09-428
09-429
09-433
09-434
09-440
09-443
09-445
09-446
09-447
09-455
09-456
09-462

John Riehl Construction

Precision Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Northeast Mechanical Services, Inc
Dafforn Concrete, Inc.

W/T Construction

Straw Electric, Inc

E Z Masonry, LLC

Classic Custom Builders Ltd.
D & M Construction LP
Network Electric, Inc.

Glen Miller

L. D. Docsa Associates
Weaver's Construction

1035W 5508
5720 Industrial Rd
PO Box 12874
9900 Arcola Rd
10455E 350S
1445S 600W
8416N 700W
0420W 600N
17125 Grabill Rd
3260 Graham Rd
8430N 700W
1605 King Highway
1955E 700N

Christner-Borkholder Concrete Construction LLC 28119 Findley Rd

Lehman Electric

Hotwire Electric, Inc

Comfort Pro Plumbing & Heating
Classic Construction

Country Engine Clinic

Levi Raber Concrete

Moreno's Electric

R & M Concrete

S. Yoder Construction LLC
Mechanical Man, Inc.

Robert Mynhier

J. Teders Construction

RTS Investments Inc

Dunnico Inc/ Paul's Home Sales
Innovative Heating & Energy, LLC
S & L Builders LLC

Todd Masonry

Morning Mist Construction
Clean Cut Carpentry

Schwartz Masonry

New Horizon Construction Co.
American Classic Buildings
Yoder Concrete LLP

Cross Construction

ACB Enterprises

Long Electric

Custom Renovations
Bontrager Framing

Cooper's Trenching, Inc

4800S St Rd 5

PO Box 501
2154 N St Rd 109
6455S 400E
4140W 100N
8520W 300S

PO Box 81
2665N 1000W
55889 Co Rd 33
58626 Co Rd 37
311 W Cemetery
1102 Hickory Hill Dr
PO Box 48

PO Box 283
3395N 675W

65737 E County Line Rd

9250E 430S
0645S 400E
4380S 100E
9512 Graber Rd
7315N 1000W
1710 W. S. Drive
13520 Co Rd 36
10457 CoRd 4
210 John St.

PO Box 13
5780E 200S
5520W 100N
4487N 290W

Wolcottville
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
LaGrnage
Angola

Etna Green
Howe
Grabill
Franklin
Ligonier
Kalamazoo
Howe

Burr Oak
Topeka
Hamilton
Columbia City
Wolcottville
LaGrange
Topeka
Mongo
Shipshewana
Middlebury
Middlebury
Wolcottville
Kendallville
LaGrange
Syracuse
Shipshewana
Millersburg
Wolcottville
LaGrange
LaGrange
Grabill
Orland
Pleasant Lake
Goshen
Middlebury
Sturgis
Howe
LaGrange
LaGrange
Albion

46795
46825
46866
46818
46761
46703
46524
46746
46741
46131
46767
49001
46746
49030
46571
46742
46725
46795
46761
46571
46771
46565
46540
46540
46795
46755
46761
46567
46565
46543
46795
46761
46761
46741
46776
46779
46528
46540
49091
46746
46761
46761
46701

260-499-4684
260-482-4600
260-484-0838
260-625-9957
260-499-1762
260-624-3018
574-376-0377
260-562-3322
260-657-5092
317-346-7411
260-894-3075
269-349-7675

269-651-2117
260-593-2021
260-488-4131

260-336-1447
260-499-4972
260-593-2713
260-367-1387
574-849-2503
574-825-7513
574-825-4686
260-854-9533
260-349-9095
260-463-1674
574-457-3435
260-768-7806
574-642-4001
260-351-3877

260-413-7208
260-829-6440
260-475-5138
574-536-2761
574-312-0188
269-635-0026
260-499-4200
260-499-3569
260-768-3146
260-636-3606

General Contractor
Mechanical

HVAC

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

Plumber

General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Concrete Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
Trenching



09-463
09-465
09-466
09-469
09-472
09-475
09-479
09-481
09-488
09-489
09-490
09-491
09-492
09-498
09-500
09-505
09-507
09-509
09-512
09-513
09-513
09-517
09-521
09-522
09-524
09-526
09-529
09-531
09-532
09-535
09-536
09-538
09-539
09-542
09-543
09-544
09-551
09-552
09-553
09-556
09-557
09-558
09-559

Kreilach Electric LLC

Spade Heating & Plumbing Inc
JR's Concrete Construction, Inc
Freedom Builders

Yoder & Sons Siding & Roofing
WRC Builders-Remodeling
Samuel Riehl Construction
Hershberger Construction
Dunafin Construction

Great Lakes Concrete Products
Sandy Lane Construction

ACE Electric

Tredway Pools Plus

KEH Electric

Pioneer Masonry, Inc.

Wana Home Builders

Craftsman Building Services, Inc.
Walt Lengacher Construction Inc
Olympia Pools, Inc.

A M Msonry Inc

Adv. Farm Supply

Danford Electric LLC

Doolittle Electric

Williams Electronics LLC
Collier's Heating & Air Conditioning
Hallmark Homes, Inc.

Troyer Roofing & Remodeling
LaGrange County Habitat for Humanity
Tri-State Concrete, Inc.
Shoemaker Electric, LLC

T L Jackson Construction, Inc
Shawn Bennett Electric Inc.

A Good Neighbor LLC

K & F Construction, Inc.

DTI, Inc

Platz Heating & Air Conditioning
MAK Inc

Burns Distributing Co., Inc. dba Burns Builders
Bender Construction

Lynn R Weaver & Associates, Inc
D L M Concrete

Richard Wotta

Bireley & Sons Construction

4124 Hickory Ridge Dr
500 S Grandstaff
5858 Co Rd 35
63458 CR 31
10750W 500S

702 Hawpatch Rd
0160N 600W

823 Lindley Rd
9120E 400S

4555 134th Ave
3650W 300E

2402 Springfield Ave
8301 Lima Rd
3265W 050N

PO Box 1843

7770W 050N

3943 Parnell Ave.
16219 Amstutz Rd
801 W Coliseum Blvd
16212 Darlingt Road
16212 Darling Rd
3895N 300W

PO Box 13581
702W 155S

702 S Jefferson
433E 53rd St

1450E 350S

Woodburn
Auburn
Auburn
Goshen
Middlebury
LaGrange
LaGrange
Bronson

Hamilton
LaGrnage
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
LaGrange
Warsaw
LaGrange
Fort Wayne
Leo

Fort Wayne
New Haven
New Haven
Angola

Fort Wayne
Angola
Ossian
Anderson
LaGrnage

109 E Central Ave. Suite LaGrange

2990N 1000W
13495 N Eastshore Dr

Shipshewana
Syracuse

11273 N Syracuse-Webs Syracuse

18331 Devall Rd
55320 CoRd 8
PO Box 631
10015S 650E
16527 Tonkel Rd
3434 Taylor St
140 Green Dr
2850N 1100W
PO Box 152
13404 Souder Rd
1225 Mallow Rd
5185W Kimble Rd

Spencerville
Middlebury
Kendallville
Avilla

Leo

Fort Wayne
Avilla
Shipshewana
South Milford
Grabill
Bronson
Angola

46797
46706
46706
46528
46540
46761
46761
49028
46761
49419
46761
46805
46818
46761
46581
46761
46805
46765
46808
46774
46774
46703
46869
46703
46777
46013
46761
46761
46565
46567
46567
46788
46540
46755
46710
46765
46802
46710
46565
46785
46741
49028
46703

260-403-1836
260-925-3233
260-927-9387
574-202-6505
260-593-0256
260-350-9393
260-768-9109
517-227-0985

269-751-4101

260-490-7797
260-489-5596
260-499-4951
574-267-1556
260-768-7381
260-480-0299
260-627-2941
260-482-7665
260-710-0697
260-710-0697

260-420-0147
260-665-7499
260-622-6622
765-644-6566
260-463-8503
260-463-8519
574-596-9616
574-457-4080
574-457-5417
260-238-4358
574-825-1677
260-347-5681
260-897-2782
260-627-3905
260-432-0944
260-897-2340

260-403-4671
260-627-2528
269-489-5478

Electrician

HVAC

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Remodeling

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Swimming Pools
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Swimming Pools
Framing & Masonry
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Security Systems
HVAC

General Contractor
Remodeling

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician
Mechanical

General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

Plumber
Commerical Building Contra
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor



09-562
09-563
09-566
09-567
09-569
09-570
09-571
09-574
09-576
09-577
09-578
09-582
09-584
09-585
09-587
09-588
09-590
09-590
09-592
09-593
10-001
10-002
10-003
10-003
10-004
10-005
10-006
10-007
10-008
10-009
10-010
10-011
10-012
10-013
10-014
10-015
10-016
10-017
10-018
10-019
10-020
10-021
10-022

Miller's Carpentry

Wathco, Inc.

Winebrenner Construction LLC
D & R Miller Concrete Inc.

J S Electric

Mid-States Construction, Inc.
Preferred Maintenance, Inc
Berghoff's Woodcraftsmen

W & W Electric Inc.

Granite Ridge Builders Inc

Dallas Bay, Inc

J & L Bontrager Construction LLC
Myers Concrete Construction, Inc.
Hochstetler Concrete

J.M.A. Mechanical, Inc.

Moreau & Sons Concrete, Inc.
FDCI

Fiber & Data Communications, Inc.
Alert Plumbing

Elion Plumbing

Lone Star Concrete, LLC

Pete's Construction, Inc.

2200S 00EW

LaGrange

5470 Technology Parkw: Braselton

110 Matthew Cove
8825W 350N
13375N 300W
53697 Co Rd 9
1920 Westwood Dr
1012 Delaware
4632 Newaygo Rd

1020 Woodland Plaza Rt

6285S 070W
59723 Co Rd 33
1046 E State Line Rd
65775 Co Rd 33
8020 Popp Rd
10821 Leo Rd
PO Box 15865
PO Box 15865
PO Box 485
8850E 560S
10165W 500S
PO Box 500

Dallas Landers, LLC dba Mussleman Constructic 3545E 550S

Musselman Construction

Wickey's Construction

Yoder's Straightline Construction
Gundy Custom Builders, Inc
Grover's Service

Clover Electric

Evergreen Manufactured Homes LLC
Quiality Exteriors

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Art Bunt Homes Inc

Tom Francher Plumbing LLC

Gerig Construction by Jonathon LLC
Taylor Ridge Drilled Foundations, Inc
Kim Flaig Electric

Regal Builders

Ed Lemings Heating & A/C

DeKalb Mechanical Services

John Graber Builders

Infrasource Construction LLC

Krouse Girod Builders, Inc. dba KGB, Inc.

3545E 5508

1745N 325E

12171 CoRd 34
66270 Dolan Ave.
61120 Cass Rd

PO Box 57

12781 CoRD 44
1955N 400W

2626 Midwest Court
PO Box 100

11716N County Line Rd
6314 Milan Center Rd

6710 134th Ave W
5980 S 1000E

211 North Mountain St.

1130N 450E
1335S Randolph St
9242S 225E

1200 Roosevelt Rd Ste

PO Box 9133

Auburn
Shipshewana
Milford
Elkhart
Angola

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Wolcottville
Middlebury
Montgomery
Millersburg
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Zanesville
Wolcottville
Millersburg
Wolcottville
Wolcottville
Wolcottville
LaGrange
Goshen
Vandalia
Cassopolis
Granger
Millersburg
LaGrange
Champaign
Leo
Spencerville
New Haven
Taylor Ridge
Hudson
LaGrange
LaGrange
Garrett
Geneva
Glen Ellyn
Fort Wayne

46761
430517
46706
46565
46542
46514
46703
46805
46808
46825
46795
46540
49255
46543
46845
46845

46835
46799
46795
46543
46795
46795
46795
46761
46528
49095
49031
46530
46543
46761
61822
46765
46788
46774
61284
46747
46761
46761
46738
46740
60137
46899

260-499-4318
770-967-8180
260-925-4633
260-768-7995
574-658-3425
574-264-9547
260-665-2233
260-424-6129
260-483-1239
260-490-1417
260-854-3988
574-825-3484
517-238-5405
574-533-9774
260-627-3451
260-484-4933
260-740-6592
260-627-0630
260-747-7891
260-351-4459
574-238-5488
260-854-4239

260-854-4180

574-642-4881
269-641-7668
269-445-3458
574-292-1779

260-768-8233
217-819-3040
260-627-5585
260-238-4253
260-438-3121
309-798-5220
260-351-2436
260-350-5006
260-463-4342
260-433-3114
260-249-8161
630-613-3417
260-437-7555

Framing

General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

Framing

Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Plumber

HVAC

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Framing

Plumber

Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

Mechanical

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor



10-023
10-024
10-025
10-026
10-027
10-028
10-029
10-030
10-031
10-032
10-033
10-034
10-035
10-036
10-037
10-038
10-039
10-040
10-041
10-042
10-043
10-044
10-045
10-046
10-047
10-048
10-049
10-050
10-051
10-052
10-053
10-054
10-055
10-056
10-057
10-058
10-059
10-060
10-061
10-062
10-062
10-063
10-064

Northstar Enterprises LLC
Josie Otto

Greg's Electric, Inc

R. E. Crosby, Inc

Eden Mechanical Co.
Schmidt Construction

Zeiler Electric, Inc

L & M Electric Inc

Miller Brothers Builders
MilMar Contractors

David Beachy Construction
Garber Construction

Basham Buildings

All Phase Remodeling

One Ace

Clear Lake Electric Inc

Solar Energy Systems, LLC
Hometown Heating & Plumbing
Ben Schmucker Construction
Jacob Miller

Preferred Electrical Services
McComb Construction Co.
Mesk Construction, Inc.
Schwartz Home Improvements
Jonas Zehr Construction

101 Lakes Construction
Craftsmen Home Builders LLC
Lutz Concrete

Eicher Concrete

Savage Construction, Inc.

Van Overberghe Builders, Inc.
Pranger Enterprises, Inc.
Hardiek & Sons Electric LLC
Wingard's Construction
Richard's Construction Inc
Corporate Contracting Service
Jason Rifenburg

Francis L Sobasky

Michiana Equipment LLC

A Hattersley & Sons, Inc
Florey Construction

K & W Electric Inc

David A Chenoweth Roofing, Inc

416 Hillside Ave
4225E200S
8065E 750N

2805 Freeman St
7740W 400S
5630W 700S
55210 Elder Rd
812 E Madison St
1819 E Monroe St
3120N 400W
68227 US Hwy33
0305W 600N
2440E US Hwy 12
PO Box 140
6605W 690N

914 Lake Drive
7584W 950N

PO Box 98

12808 Parent Rd
1412 Sprott St
210 Elm ST

733 Louisdale Dr
PO Box 728
1500N 500W
4310 Burnwood Place
8574W 350N
65039 Rocky Lane
17050 M86

6974 Seevers Rd
640 Spring Beach Rd
53922 Olive Rd
PO Box 366

2689 S Old StRd 3
10104 Co Rd 16
PO Box 184

PO Box 327
2461S 80 W
3790S 1175E
12865-2 Co Rd 30
PO Box 5366

801 E 2nd St Ext.
59530 Co Rd 21
PO Box 315

Waverly
LaGrange
Fremont
Fort Wayne
Topeka
Hudson
Mishawaka
Goshen
Goshen
LaGrange
Goshen
Howe
Sturgis
Wolcottville
Shipshewana
Fremont
Nappanee
Sturgis

New Haven
Auburn
Niles

Fort Wayne
Middlebury
Shipshewana
Woodburn
Angola
Sturgis
Three Rivers
Hicksville
Rome City
South Bend
Ashley
Laotto
Middlebury
Kendallville
Angola
Hudson
Stroh
Middlebury
Fort Wayne
N. Manchester
Goshen
Three Rivers

45690
46761
46737
46802
46571
46747
46545
46528
46528
46761
46526
46746
49091
46795
46565
46737
46550
49091
46774
46706
49120
46808
46540
46565
46797
46703
49091
49093
43526
46784
46628
46705
46763
46540
46755
46703
46747
46789
46540
46895
46962
46528
49093

740-412-0461

260-495-7501
260-432-5114
260-593-2639
260-541-0291
574-255-5455
574-533-4633
574-533-8602
260-768-4550
574-642-4049
260-336-6693
269-651-6780

260-768-7933
260-495-2611
574-646-2150
269-358-5114
260-493-9111

269-684-6178
260-483-1604
574-825-6375
260-350-4512
260-409-9136
260-829-6232
269-651-4560
269-279-7973
417-542-5505

574-289-0341
260-587-9309
260-897-2481
574-825-9160
260-347-3404
260-668-7504

260-351-2843
574-642-4768
260-483-6473
260-982-8467
574-534-1200
269-273-3205

General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Remodeling
Remodeling
Electrician

Wind Energy Systems
Mechanical
Concrete Contractor
Remodeling
Electrician

General Contractor

Commerical Building Contra

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Framing

Mechanical
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician
Mechanical
Mechanical

General Contractor
HVAC

Roofing



10-064
10-065
10-065
10-066
10-067
10-068
10-069
10-070
10-071
10-072
10-073
10-074
10-075
10-076
10-077
10-078
10-078
10-079
10-080
10-081
10-081
10-082
10-083
10-084
10-085
10-086
10-087
10-088
10-089
10-090
10-091
10-092
10-093
10-094
10-096
10-097
10-098
10-099
10-100
10-101
10-102
10-103
10-104

R.S.J. Homes Services

Iris L Kinsinger

Rich's Plumbing

Rufus H Smith Inc
Fairfield Electric, Inc.
Miller Irrigation
Zimmerman's Construction LLC
Steve Miller Construction
B & B Electric of Bronson
Donald Burrell Company
KDS Excavating

B & B Roofing & Construction, Inc
Zappem Electric

Double E" Ventures"

Van Zile Electric

Bill's Heating, Inc

Case Plumbing

Hartman Construction
RHC Contracting LLC
Aspen Construction, Inc.
Engineered Interiors
Kessel Contruction LLC
Walter Construction

D & L Construction
Stewart Electric LLC
Petroleum Systems, Inc.
First Response Disaster Restoration Specialist
Paragon Landscape, Inc.
JDH Contracting

Schrock Homes, Inc
Rawles Services LLC

M & M Concrete

Smoll's Contruction & Glass Co., Inc.
Barrington Electric LLC
Paul Minar Electrical

J T Custom Builders, LLC
Christie Electric

Ryan's Mechanical
Fisher's Electric

2 Brothers Construction
Paradise Pools

Keller Developement, Inc.
Northern Exteriors, Inc.

621 Lions Dr

409 N Sherman Street
53564 St Rd 13

14928 Auburn Rd

7722 W County Line Rd

PO Box 186
65700 CoRD 7
1805N 075E

453 W Hatmaker Rd
875E 200N

6270N 675W
72758 Co Rd 101
5660S 800W
7160W 250N

311 E Peck Ave
803 Linway Dr

PO Box 98

1372 US Hwy 6
25978 M-40

804 Donaldson Dr
PO Box 776
5686E 500N
5840S 960E
12701 Cuba Rd
8585N 550E

5816 Lower Huntington

1919 S Michigan St
16524 Antwerp Rd
8109 Network Dr
2523 Messick Dr
2463 W Baseline Rd
213 N Superior St.
26610 W Chicago Rd
1019 Holmes Rd
1935 CR0O0 W
0830StRd 1

275 LN 345

PO Box 124

885 S Fremont Rd.
59027 CR 29

655 Co Rd 17 Suite 11
4530 Merchant Rd
0459 CoRd 5

Rome City
LaGrange
Middlebury
Fort Wayne
Columbia City
LaGrange
Goshen
LaGrnage
Bronson
Angola
Orland
Nappanee
Pleasant Lake
Shipshewana
White Pigeon
Goshen
Litchfield
Corunna
Gobles
Kendallville
Shipshewana
Kendallville
Wolcottville
Grabill
Kendallville
Fort Wayne
South Bend
Harlan
Plainfield
Goshen
Albion
Angola
Sturgis
Bronson
Kendallville
Butler
Angola
Mongo
Montgomery
Goshen
Elkhart

Fort Wayne
Corunna

46784
46761
46540
46845
46725
46761
46526
46761
49028
46703
46776
46550
46779
46565
49099
46526
49252
46730
49055
46755
46565
46755
46795
46741
46755
46809
46613
46743
46168
46526
46701
46703
49091
49028
46755
46721
46703
46771
46925
46528
46516
46818
46730

269-625-8160
574-320-3612
260-637-8578
260-244-4141
260-463-4019
574-862-3143

517-736-4790
260-665-3800

574-546-1144
260-475-5182
888-242-1036
269-483-7317
574-533-2079
269-209-7398
260-281-2516
269-628-4644
260-347-9777
260-768-7248
260-347-3366
260-499-1487
260-424-5183
260-347-3789
260-478-8688
574-288-0500
260-627-8342
317-839-0520
574-533-1148
260-347-9893

269-659-8524
517-858-1059
260-347-2480
260-488-3084
260-750-0079
260-367-2635
517-238-8865
260-336-5793
574-264-2488
260-497-9000
260-347-1157

General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

Concrete Contractor
Electrician
Swimming Pools
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

Plumber

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Disaster Restoration
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

Electrician

General Contractor
Swimming Pools
General Contractor
General Contractor



10-106
10-107
10-108
10-109
10-110
10-111
10-111
10-112
10-113
10-114
10-115
10-116
10-117
10-118
10-119
10-120
10-121
10-122
10-123
10-124
10-125
10-126
10-127
10-128
10-129
10-130
10-131
10-132
10-133
10-134
10-135
10-136
10-137
10-138
10-139
10-140
10-141
10-142
10-143
10-144
10-145
10-146
10-147

Sam Eicher Construction

Harvey A Lambright

Ronald R Kline

ICF Systems

Mid-States Electric, Inc.

A.E.R.S. Construction
Chorpenning Plumbing Inc
Complete Pool Service

Larry Miller

Thomas Construction

Parrish Homes

Bodie Electrical

Emaunuel H Eicher Construction
Ted Shook Remodeling & Electrical
C & J Custom Construction

Buchs Brothers Constructions
Strahm, division of SGI. Inc
Fleetwood Electric Inc.

Elite Electrical LLC

Fawn Rlver Mechanical, LLC

David A Johnson Builders

Larry Polly Heating, A/C & Electrical
SIS Construction

Morris Sheet Metal Corp.

Olen Bontrager

Moyer Electric, Inc.

Daniel Hernandez

JRM Remodeling & Bldg. Systems LP
Perfection Remodeling

Square 1 Builders

John M Owens

Marino Electric, Inc.

BP Heating, Cooling & Electric, Inc.
Lauer Log Homes, Inc.

Julio Cesar Luna

Brighter Construction

Prime Quality Electric, LLC

Till Plumbing Inc

John Schmucker & Sons

Graber Brothers Construction
Gerbers Electric Inc

Norman Stutzman

Litco Mechanical Electric & Plumbing

0580N 250W
4335W 600S

PO Box 22
5805S 455E

PO Box 425
1300W 450S
7905 S Wayne St
422 N Wayne St.
0825W 575S

PO Box 134

PO Box 47

PO Box 1043
10090 Co Rd 40
103 Claridge Ct
15715 Irving Rd
1092 Co Rd 31
4334 Ardmore Ave
0096 S US 33
50654 Teall Rd
PO Box 8038
1460E 700S
1190 Shady Lane
11711 Notestine Rd
PO Box 8007
2140W 700S

PO Box 425

70826 S Nottawa Rd.

13321 Notestine Rd
PO Box 12993

LaGrange
Topeka
Rome City
Wolcottville
Huntertown
LaGrange
Hamilton
Angola
Wolcottville
Orland
Avilla
Fostoria
Millersburg
Kendallville
New Haven
Waterloo
Fort Wayne
Kimmell
Bristol
Sturgis
Wolcottville
Rome City
Grabill

Fort Wayne
Topeka
Wakarusa
Sturgis
Grabill

Fort Wayne

56199 Parkway Ave Suil Elkhart

2617 Fairview
16316 Viberg Rd
7018W 200N
6630 Reed Rd
402 E Steuben St
3575W 800S

PO Box 284

Muncie

Leo
Cromwell
Fort Wayne
LaGrange
Ligonier
Sturgis

14510 Plank St Suite 60 Fort Wayne

8112 Ricker Rd.

15131 Klopfenstein Rd.

6917 Kings Row
7550E 200S
1825 Cremer Ave.

Grabill
Grabill
Woodburn
LaGrange
Fort Wayne

46761
46571
46784
46795
46748
46761
46742
46703
46795
46776
46710
44830
46543
46755
46774
46793
46802
46760
46507
49091
46795
46784
46741
46898-8007
46571
46573
49091
46741
46866
46516
47304
46765
46732
46835
46761
46767
49091
46818
46741
46741
46797
46761
46845

260-593-3988

260-367-2121
260-637-3644
260-768-8145
260-488-4226
260-667-7959
260-463-3947
260-668-2963
260-897-3188
419-435-3672
574-642-5127

260-837-5401
260-489-2537
260-635-2447
574-968-0227
269-651-1050

260-497-1310
260-593-0289
574-862-3181

260-627-7473

574-389-8010
765-284-0675
260-627-5143
260-215-1988
260-486-7010

260-593-0132
269-651-3845
260-637-4931
260-750-8403
260-433-1186
260-632-5123

260-497-7927

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Plumber
Swimming Pools
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Remodeling
General Contractor
Framing
Commerical Building Contra
Electrician
Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
Remodeling
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician
Remodeling
Electrician
Plumber

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician
Carpenter
Mechanical



10-148
10-149
10-150
10-151
10-152
10-153
10-154
10-155
10-156
10-157
10-158
10-159
10-160
10-161
10-162
10-164
10-165
10-166
10-167
10-168
10-169
10-170
10-171
10-172
10-173
10-174
10-177
10-178
10-179
10-180
10-181
10-182
10-183
10-184
10-185
10-186
10-187
10-188
10-189
10-190
10-191
10-192
10-193

Henry Electric Inc

Advanced Heating I, Inc

K'W Yoder Construction
Bradley Group Inc

Monarch Development, Inc
Roussel Concrete Construction Inc
Pierce Electric Inc

Burt Electric, Inc.

Dyksen & Sons Builders

DW Brandenberger, Inc.

Fox's Handman Service

H O Fairchild & Sons, Inc
AllTemp Heating & Cooling Inc
Laidig Concrete, Inc.

R & D Construction Co

Bauman Construction

Dave Bennett Electric Inc
Yahne Heating & A/C Inc
Blevins Builders, Inc

Britt Hyser

Schrock's Custom Carpentry
Yoquelet Constructions LLC
Lantz Mechanical

Schmucker Heating & AC Inc
Crystal Valley Power Equipment
Thompson Construction

Keck Construction

Mike Schott Construction LLC
Nesseth Concrete & Excavating
Gerber Building Services LLC

Town & Country Builders of Goshen, Inc.

Jeremy Ettline Plumbing
Anchor Electric

Dane LLC

Dan Lehman

Witwer Construction, Inc.
Wes Tower Commincations
Eddie Michels

B & S Services

Strahm Construction, Inc
Pebernat Electric Inc.
Masters Heating & Cooling Inc
David Ledesma

3709 Transportation Dr Fort Wayne

PO Box 2423

53922 N Park Ave

935 Homewood Ave
0728E 400N

621 E Washington Blvd
29343 Co Rd 28

24699 Co Rd 36

59604 Co Rd 33

202 E Collins RD

885 W Business 30 Lot:

2030N Johnson Rd
PO Box 187

58600 Executive Dr
2472 W Waymire Rd

4630-10 W Jefferson Blv

18414 Scipio Rd

PO Box 797

3276 Co Rd 427
5865N 200W
60218 Co Rd 35
7915 Weymouth Ct
53047 Wade St.
66217 US 33
11720W 250N
1075 Hilltop Dr
7616N 100W

5422 CR 11

14031 Dunton Rd
0949E 175N

541 Roske Dr Ste B
12140 Jefferson Rd
19981 CR 20

5300 Flatrock Rd
PO Box 106

3636 Adams Center Rd
1595 Jarvis Ave
6535S 070E

692 E Bellefountaine Rd.

4423 Ardmore Ave
169 S Behnke Rd
3512 Cavalier Dr
866W Main St

Elkhart
Elkhart
Mishawaka
Albion

Fort Wayne
Elkhart
Goshen
Middlebury
Fort Wayne
Columbia City
Columbia City
Milford
Mishawaka
Pleasant Lake
Fort Wayne
Spencerville
Avilla
Waterloo
Albion
Middlebury
Fort Wayne
Bristol
Goshen
Middlebury
Rome City
Wawaka
Garrett

Fort Wayne
Albion
Elkhart
Mishawaka
Goshen
Hoagland
LaGrange
Fort Wayne

Elk Grove Village

Wolcottville
Pleasant Lake
Fort Wayne
Coldwater
Fort Wayne
Berne

46818
46515
46514
46544
46701
46802
46517
46526
46540
46825
46725
46725
46542
46544
46779
46804
46788
46710
46793
46701
46540
46825
46507
46526
46540
46784
46794
46783
46845
46701
46516
46545
46528
46745
46761
46806
60007
46795
46779
46809
49036
46808
46711

260-490-7777
574-294-2005
574-262-0195
574-258-4515
260-636-3996
260-422-4314
574-262-3025
574-875-8999
574-825-2602
260-483-8121
574-551-1490
260-693-3331
574-658-5578
574-256-5511
260-475-5368
260-436-4630
260-657-5272
260-897-4331
260-837-7755
260-220-2727
574-825-0402
260-489-6791

574-642-4502
574-825-7281
260-854-4741

260-357-3124
260-637-5518
260-715-5100
574-293-5274
574-259-3342
574-875-4175
260-639-6000
260-463-6753
260-420-4113
847-545-8400
260-350-7109

260-469-3507
517-278-0457
260-338-0388

Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor
Framing

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Remodeling

HVAC

HVAC

Generator Installation
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

Electrician

HVAC

Remodeling

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

HVAC

General Contractor



10-194
10-195
10-196
10-197
10-200
10-219
10-324
10-338
11-001
11-002
11-003
11-004
11-005
11-006
11-007
11-008
11-009
11-010
11-011
11-012
11-013
11-014
11-015
11-016
11-017
11-018
11-019
11-020
11-021
11-022
11-023
11-024
11-025
11-026
11-027
11-028
11-029
11-030
11-031
11-032
11-033
11-034
11-035

Oakbrook Homes, Inc.

Jerry's Affordable Electric

D. Baker & Son Plumbing & Heating Inc
Advanced Farm Supply Inc

Miller Contracting

Delco, Inc

AJ'S Plumbing & Electrical LLC
Advance Trimming Etc., LLC
Bontrager's Bobcat Service

Christopher Construction & Mechanical, Inc.

Yoder Custom Built Homes, Inc.
Fry's Repair Shop

D-S Total Homes

I. M. Mechanical, Inc.

Belco, LLC

Haugk Companies, Inc.

Jim Gingerich Construction
Countertops Plus, Inc.

Steury Builders, Inc.
ConCreations LLC

S. A. Leighty

McComb Brothers General Contractors
Big Joe's Construction

Myers Construction

Bontrager Custom Builder's LLC
Electric Connection, Inc

H T Concrete

Leahterman Construction Div of LCI Constructiol

Diehm Construction
Mossburg Masonry
LeMaster Steel Erectors, Inc.
GKB Enterprizes, LLC

ML Zehr

Built Best Barns

Airgood Electric, LLC

CMS Roofing, Inc

J.E.S. Construction

Marvin Graber

Crisenbery Plumbing and Electric
Stroh fixit Shop

SOS Mechanical

Superior Rigging and Erecting
Element Master

30677 Old US20 W
23455 Ironwood Dr
985 E St Rd 120

PO Box 86

PO Box 163

2720 E Michigan Blvd
14504 StRd 4
13542 StRd 4
53171 CR 35

508 North York St.
PO Box 131

5300S St. Rd. 5
12701 Cuba Rd

PO Box 378

PO Box 136

PO Box 730

PO Box 406

2230N 500W

5030 Old US 27 South
10521 CR 42

3497 E Baseline Rd
8125 Popp Road
2070W US20

6690W 550N

402 Duryea Drive
9047N 600W
P.O.Box 75

PO Box 306

2405W 900N

53518 County Road 9
P.O. Box 549

25720 Notestine Road
2014 N Saginaw Road
4070N 860W

PO Box 8585

7295 W 650 N

0900E 200S

25579 C.R. 38

P.0. box 15506
2000W US 20
P.O. box 1340

Elkhart
Elkhart
Corunna
Burr Oak
Topeka
Michigan City
Goshen
Goshen
Middlebury
Albion
Syracuse
Topeka
Grabill
Laotto
Mongo
Decatur
Middlebury
Shipshewana
Pleasant Lake
Millersburg
Albion

Fort Wayne
LaGrange

Shipshewana
Auburn
Ligonier
Albion
Kendallville
Muncie
Elkhart
Decatur
Woodburn
Midland
Ligonier

Fort Wayne
Shipshewana
LaGrange
Goshen

Fort Wayne
LaGrange
Middlebury

46514
46516
46737
49030
46571
46360-5399
46528
46528
46540
46701
46567
46571
46741
46763
46771
46733
46540
46565
46779
46543
46701
46845
46761

46565
46706
46767
46701
46755
46770
46514
46733
46797
48640
46767
46898
46565
46761
46526

46805
46761
46540

574-674-9911
574-536-7332
260-495-1844
269-489-5031
260-593-2242
219-872-5581
574-533-2359
574-825-7300
574-825-9614
260-636-2247
574-457-5775
260-593-3228
260-710-2428
260-349-8629
260-367-2121
260-724-9184
574-536-1575
260-768-7637
260-475-1071
574-642-2608
260-636-3363
260-627-0357
260-350-7784

260-768-7076
260-925-2514
260-894-4355
260-636-7576
260-347-1738
260-638-4489
574-262-1531
260-724-6452
260-433-5628
989-205-2534
260-856-4918
260-482-7663
463-1521

260-499-4009x2

574-862-1700

260-447-5660
574-536-2354
574-825-8824

General Contractor
Electrician

Plumbing & Heating
Electrician

General Contractor
Mechanical
Plumbing & Electrical
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Electrician

General Contractor
Plumbing & Heating
General Contractor
Mechanical

General Contractor
Plumber

General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Carpenter

General Contractor
Electrician

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Masonry

Steel Erection

Commerical Building Contra

Concrete Contractor
General Contractor
Electrician

Roofing & Sheet Metal
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumber

HVAC

Plumber

Steel Erection

HVAC



11-036
11-037
11-038
11-039
11-040
11-041
11-042
11-043
11-044
11-045
11-046
11-047
11-048
11-048
11-049
11-050
11-051
11-052
11-053
11-054
11-055
11-056
11-057
11-058
11-059
11-060
11-061
11-062
11-063

R.D. Bontrager Construction
One Stop Construction
Ontime Building LLC

Bremer Homes, LLC

Beverly Mechanical Services
Big Al Inc.

Deyo Masonry

Schockman Lumber Co.
Delight Electric

Eli A Miller

Schrock Remodeling

D & M Plumbing and Heating
C. Y. Building

S & S Enterprise

Ultimate Electric

Bokel Electric

M & N Plumbing and Heating
Manahan Construction

T Frederick Electric Motor
Hamm Electric

James Ware Construction, Inc
Rain Drain

Gold Star Homes Inc.

Quality Construction LLC
Garry Yoder

Advance Construction
Professional Electrical LLC
Menno Bontrager JR

Yutzy and Sons Enterprises LLC
Advanced Land Surveying
Agronomic Solutions
General Dynamics

Gigabeam Acquistion Corporation

Ideal Builders
MapleNet Wireless
Miller Sign Company
Self

Sexton & Associates
Taylor Engineering

68276 C.R. 37
502 Norwood
5016 Ricker Rd.

3870 B New Vision Dr.

15104 Allen Rd.
9500 E 600 S
3444S 875E

342 W Columbus St
1905 W Clinton St.
6925 W 500 N

P.O Box 921

16933 Flaerock Rd.
4190 W 650 N

5320 Wapiti Dr.

Millersburg
Sturgis

New Haven
Fort Wayne
Harlan
Wolcottville
Avilla

St. Henry
Goshen
Shipshewana
Shipshewana
Monroeville
Howe

Fort Wayne

14510 Plank St. Suite 20 Fort Wayne

311 Randolph St
4045 E US 20
2952 S 1000 W
903 N Clay Ste-Ste A
57273 SR 15
5135S500 E
202 Railroad St.
69790 CR 137
64244 CR 35
P.O Box 908
4845 W 700 S
63519 SR 13

111 W Spring St.

Angola
Angola
Hudson
Sturgis
Goshen
Wolcottville
Wakarusa
Millersburg
Goshen
Goshen
Topeka
Goshen

Elkhart

LaGrange

46543
49091
46774
46845
46743
46795
46710
45883
46526
46565
46565
46773
46746

46804
46818
46703
46703
46747
49091
46528
46795
46573
46543
46528
46527
46571
46528

46515

46761

574-642-4319x3

269-659-4790
260-417-2522
260-241-4916
260-705-7416
260-710-4074
260-897-4197
419-678-4198
574-536-4402
260-350-8518
260-463-6212
260-438-4970
260-463-6847

260-704-2548
260-637-8880
260-667-4204
260-316-4676
260-336-2252
269-651-4747
574-534-7822
336-1296
574-536-0838
574-536-7971
574-642-1165
574-903-3670
593-3094 x7
574-642-5065

412-915-3480

260-724-9131

574-389-3100

463-3333

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
HVAC

General Contractor
Masonry

General Contractor
Electrician
Carpenter
Remodeling
Plumbing & Heating
General Contractor
Concrete Contractor
Electrician
Electrician
Plumbing & Heating
General Contractor
Electrician
Electrician
Commerical Building Contra
Carpenter

General Contractor
Carpenter
Carpenter
Electrician
General Contractor

Other

Surveyor/Engineer
Other

Self
Surveyor/Engineer
Surveyor/Engineer
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